
M

Pos # Bib Name S Cat #Cat Team Var Time

1 405 MAGISTRO MARCO M YOUTH 
BM

1 A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-
MARTIN

01:01:36.262

2 438 SANGALLI ELIAS M YOUTH 
BM

2 100% ANIMA TRAIL 00:02:50.262 01:04:26.524

3 419 PIVOT CRISTIAN GABRIELE M YOUTH 
BM

3 A.S.D. ATLETICA 
SANDRO CALVESI

00:06:40.517 01:08:16.779

4 500 AGAZZI FABIO M AM 4 RUNNERS BERGAMO 00:06:54.015 01:08:30.277

5 513 FORNELLI PIETRO M YOUTH 
BM

5 A.S.D. BAUDENASCA 00:06:59.262 01:08:35.524

6 406 BRUMANA MAURO M AM 6 A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA 
PAGNONA

00:07:26.254 01:09:02.516

7 522 COLOMBO ANDREA M YOUTH 
BM

7 TEAM PASTURO 00:07:58.006 01:09:34.268

8 468 GYGAX SAMUELE M YOUTH 
AM

8 FRECCE GIALLE 
MALCANTONE 
(SVIZZERA)

00:07:59.015 01:09:35.277

9 456 BELTRAMI CARLO M AM 9 ASD LA RECASTELLO 00:08:17.763 01:09:54.025

10 433 BARONI ANDREA M AM 10 ASD LA RECASTELLO 00:09:38.798 01:11:15.060

11 519 ROTA FILIPPO M YOUTH 
BM

11 ELLE ERRE ASD 00:10:26.303 01:12:02.565

12 478 DONISELLI LUCA M AM 12 CSC CORTENOVA 00:10:40.804 01:12:17.066

13 471 GUIZZARDI DANIEL M YOUTH 
AM

13 VALTELLINA WINE 
TRAIL

00:10:49.055 01:12:25.317

14 470 GRAZIOLI ENEA M YOUTH 
BM

14 VALTELLINA WINE 
TRAIL

00:11:26.043 01:13:02.305

15 423 CONSOL MATTIA M YOUTH 
AM

15 A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-
MARTIN

00:11:36.003 01:13:12.265

16 473 SAVOLDI LUCA M AM 16 GRUPPO ALPINISTICO 
NEMBRESE ASD

00:12:06.799 01:13:43.061

17 484 TARTARI MARCO M AM 17 RUNNER BERGAMO 00:13:43.294 01:15:19.556

18 474 PESENTI CRISTIAN M AM 18 ASD BERBENNO 
RUNNERS

00:14:04.544 01:15:40.806

19 521 PELLEGRINI LUCA M AM 19 00:14:05.307 01:15:41.569

20 507 BELLATI MICHELE M YOUTH 
BM

20 A.S.PREMANA 00:14:07.566 01:15:43.828

21 439 SANGALLI GIACOMO M AM 21 RUNCARD 00:14:28.472 01:16:04.734

22 440 BALDINI STEFANO M AM 22 SKY LARIO RUNNERS 
ASD

00:14:51.468 01:16:27.730

23 402 COLOMBO GIACOMO M AM 23 CLUB MARATHON 
MALLORCA

00:15:24.459 01:17:00.721

24 451 FERRERO GABRIELE M YOUTH 
BM

24 ADS TEAM 
MARGUAREIS

00:15:58.703 01:17:34.965

25 479 PERARDI SIMONE M YOUTH 
BM

25 SPORT PROJECT VCO 00:16:05.704 01:17:41.966

26 524 REGAZZONI OMAR M AM 26 RUNCARD 00:17:53.205 01:19:29.467

27 450 DI RUBBA DOMENICO M AM 27 ASD LA RECASTELLO 00:18:30.195 01:20:06.457

28 441 CRUPI VINCENZO M AM 28 SKY LARIO RUNNERS 
ASD

00:18:59.812 01:20:36.074
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29 404 MARCIALLI MANUELE M AM 29 GP ARCENE 00:19:34.318 01:21:10.580

30 487 PIGAZZINI MARCO M AM 30 EVOLUTION 00:21:20.812 01:22:57.074

31 463 LAMBRUGHI DAVIDE M AM 31 O.S.A. VALMADRERA 00:21:21.572 01:22:57.834

32 420 FEA TOMMASO M YOUTH 
AM

32 BARNES TRAIL AND 
ROAD ASD

00:21:56.419 01:23:32.681

33 413 FONTANA MASSIMO M AM 33 ASD PEGARUN 
PEGACROSS

00:22:51.066 01:24:27.328

34 504 SPREAFICO DANIELE M AM 34 RUNNERS BERGAMO 00:23:35.150 01:25:11.412

35 427 BIFFI STEFANO M AM 35 00:25:07.374 01:26:43.636

36 410 COMI DANIELE M AM 36 FIATONE TEAM 00:25:19.372 01:26:55.634

37 416 TOGNI MATTIA M AM 37 ATF NO FLAT 00:25:34.371 01:27:10.633

38 401 FONTANA LORENZO M YOUTH 
BM

38 100% ANIMA TRAIL 00:27:04.074 01:28:40.336

39 492 FRIGENI TOMMASO M AM 39 ASD CARVICO 
SKYRUNNING

00:27:05.814 01:28:42.076

40 467 CONCILIO UMBERTO M AM 40 O.S.A. VALMADRERA 00:27:11.574 01:28:47.836

41 525 PLATI FABIO M AM 41 00:27:15.363 01:28:51.625

42 498 BERTOLDINI TADDEO M AM 42 FALCHI LECCO 00:27:30.860 01:29:07.122

43 485 CAVAGNA INGMAR M AM 43 ASD LA RECASTELLO 00:27:48.562 01:29:24.824

44 476 CASTAGNA MATTEO M AM 44 A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA 
PAGNONA

00:27:50.356 01:29:26.618

45 499 ROTA GIORGIO M AM 45 00:29:02.596 01:30:38.858

46 472 CARRARA MICHAEL M AM 46 ELLE ERRE ASD 00:29:39.817 01:31:16.079

47 449 DI GAETANO ROCCO M AM 47 G.S.D GENZIANELLA 00:29:41.343 01:31:17.605

48 480 SECCHI MIRKO M AM 48 O.S.A. VALMADRERA 00:30:08.817 01:31:45.079

49 444 MILANI ALBERTO M AM 49 SKY LARIO RUNNERS 
ASD

00:30:28.836 01:32:05.098

50 415 CURTI FRANCESCO M YOUTH 
BM

50 TEAM MARGUAREIS 00:30:30.074 01:32:06.336

51 475 OGLIARI MATTEO M AM 51 00:30:56.318 01:32:32.580

52 429 PIROLA ROBERTO M AM 52 ASD AVIS OGGIONO 00:31:07.083 01:32:43.345

53 482 BRIOSCHI STEFANO M AM 53 ATLETICA MARATHON 
ALMENNO

00:32:07.328 01:33:43.590

54 436 VALSECCHI SAUL M AM 54 EVOLUTION SPORT 
TEAM

00:32:20.572 01:33:56.834

55 434 FROSIO ALBANO M AM 55 ATLETICA PRESEZZO 00:32:35.829 01:34:12.091

56 489 BALLESIO GUIDO M AM 56 CANAVESE 
TRIATHLON ASD

00:32:50.836 01:34:27.098

57 457 DECIO PIERANTONIO M AM 57 00:33:19.108 01:34:55.370

58 432 LOCATELLI WILMER M AM 58 LA RESCATELLO ASD 
EUROZETA

00:33:53.343 01:35:29.605

59 502 PECIS LUCA M AM 59 RUNNERS BERGAMO 00:34:00.610 01:35:36.872

60 488 CIANFRINI MASSIMO M AM 60 CUS BERGAMO 00:34:39.118 01:36:15.380

61 421 POZZOLI LORENZO M YOUTH 
AM

61 BARNES TRAIL AND 
ROAD ASD

00:34:53.615 01:36:29.877
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62 430 MOTTA GABRIELE M AM 62 AMICI DELLO SPORT 
BRIOSCO

00:35:20.877 01:36:57.139

63 443 GUERCI DANIELE M AM 63 SKY LARIO RUNNERS 
ASD

00:36:11.075 01:37:47.337

64 409 FACCHINETTI ENRICO M AM 64 CUS BERGAMO 00:36:53.619 01:38:29.881

65 518 GIUDICI LUCA M AM 65 RUNCARD 00:37:00.375 01:38:36.637

66 503 RAVASIO FULVIO M AM 66 RUNNERS BERGAMO 00:37:29.569 01:39:05.831

67 494 GIACOBBE GABRIELE M AM 67 ASD CARVICO 
SKYRUNNING

00:39:21.868 01:40:58.130

68 512 DI PASQUA CELESTINO M AM 68 ASD EVOLUTION 
SPORT TEAM

00:40:05.540 01:41:41.802

69 517 OBERTI MIRKO M AM 69 RUNCARD 00:40:13.881 01:41:50.143

70 425 LOCATELLI PIERGIORGIO M AM 70 RUNCARD 00:40:56.623 01:42:32.885

71 490 MAGGIONI MARCO M AM 71 PIVIUN DE LA CASINA 00:40:59.134 01:42:35.396

72 510 DI FAZIO JOSHUA M AM 72 00:41:20.028 01:42:56.290

73 431 BERTOLA ROBERTO M AM 73 ATL. CASTEL 
ROZZONE

00:41:22.025 01:42:58.287

74 437 MANDELLI ALESSIO M AM 74 ADDA RUNNING TEAM 00:42:02.874 01:43:39.136

75 514 BERTULETTI GIANCARLO M AM 75 EVOLUTION SPORT 
TEAM

00:42:29.123 01:44:05.385

76 497 SANTAGOSTINO BALDI 
MARCO GIOVANNI

M AM 76 ASD CARVICO 
SKYRUNNING

00:42:36.015 01:44:12.277

77 403 VASSALLI DAMIANO M AM 77 00:44:08.760 01:45:45.022

78 417 CASTELLI MATTIA M AM 78 00:46:59.739 01:48:36.001

79 461 COLZANI MARCO M AM 79 O.S.A. VALMADRERA 00:47:15.640 01:48:51.902

80 462 GIULI PIERPAOLO M AM 80 O.S.A. VALMADRERA 00:48:42.391 01:50:18.653

81 527 GADALETA MATTEO M AM 81 00:52:08.943 01:53:45.205

82 453 PARROTTA ANTONIO M AM 82 SKY LARIO 00:53:01.908 01:54:38.170

83 458 SARAIN STEFANO M AM 83 00:53:41.157 01:55:17.419

84 495 DAVIDE FERRARI M AM 84 00:53:54.414 01:55:30.676

85 408 COCCO MASSIMO M AM 85 00:54:19.154 01:55:55.416

86 412 LOMBARDI PIETRO M AM 86 00:56:53.639 01:58:29.901

87 454 ZANETTI CLAUDIO M AM 87 RUNNERS BG 00:58:03.368 01:59:39.630

88 452 SALVATORE SVEZIA M AM 88 ASD ATLETICA 
CORREREPOLLINO

01:01:29.319 02:03:05.581

89 520 FACCHINO  LUCIANO M AM 89 GLAUCOS SQUOD 01:03:05.373 02:04:41.635

90 477 MURACA SERAFINO M AM 90 01:20:38.418 02:22:14.680

91 422 MARIANI MATTEO M YOUTH 
BM

91 ALTITUDE 
SKYRUNNING TEAM

01:21:33.406 02:23:09.668
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